Bijlage 1. BI-zone

lu‘-‘nll p— .l‘wr'»‘lllll.l

TE% @@




Bijlage 2. Belastingobjecten voor de BlZ-bijdrage

WOZ-
object straat nr It Postcode objsrt
1401043 Achterom 1 A 2991 CP Winkel
1388909 Achterom 1 2991 CP Winkel
1395183 Achterom 60 2991 CV Kantoor
1388910 Achterom 61 A 2991 CP Kantoor
1395184 Achterom 64 2991 CV Kantoor
1395246 Achterom 66 2991 CV Kantoor
1395247 Achterom 68 2991 CV Kantoor
1395248 Achterom 70 2991 CV Kantoor
1400446 Achterom 73 2991 CP Overig
1395250 Achterom 74 2991 CV Kantoor
1388913 Achterom 113 2991 CP Winkel
1388914 Achterom 117 2991 CP Winkel
1397670 Achterom 115 2991 CP Kantoor
1401687 Achterom 33 2991 CP Winkel
1388911 Achterom 67 2991 CP Produktie (fabriek)
1395249 Achterom 72 2991 CV Kantoor
1388915 Achterom 119 2991 CP Winkel
Binnenlandse
Baan 4 2991 EA Kantoor BOV
Binnenlandse
1386510 Baan 4 2991 EA Kantoor
Binnenlandse
1386523 Baan 28 2991 EA Kantoor
Binnenlandse
1386524 Baan 30 2991 EA Kantoor

1386742 Lindehoevelaan 2 A 2991 EL Winkel
1386760 Lindehoevelaan 24 2991 EL Winkel

1386956 Middenbaan 17 2991 CS Winkel
1386959 Middenbaan 23 2991 CS Winkel
1395186 Middenbaan 26 2991 CT Winkel
1395187 Middenbaan 28 2991 CT Winkel
1395189 Middenbaan 32 2991 CT Winkel
1395190 Middenbaan 34 2991 CT Winkel
1386966 Middenbaan 35 2991 CS Winkel
1395192 Middenbaan 38 2991 CT Winkel
1386968 Middenbaan 39 2991 CS Winkel
1395193 Middenbaan 40 2991 CT Winkel
1395194 Middenbaan 42 2991 CT Winkel
1386970 Middenbaan 43 2991 CS Cafetaria/snackbar
1395195 Middenbaan 44 2991 CT Winkel
1395197 Middenbaan 46 A 2991 CT Winkel
1395196 Middenbaan 46 2991 CT Winkel
1386972 Middenbaan 47 2991 CS Winkel
1395199 Middenbaan 48 A 2991 CT W.inkel

1395217 Middenbaan 49 A 2991 CS Winkel



1386973
1395200
1386977
1386979
1386981
1400230
1386983
1386985
1386987
1386989
1386990
1386993
1400447
1386998
1387001
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1400239
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Middenbaan
Middenbaan
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111
112
71
94
110
19
24
30
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Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Opslag/distributie
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Cafebar/restaurant
Winkel
Cafebar/restaurant
Winkel
Kantoor
Winkel
Kantoor
Schouwburg/concertgebouw
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Kantoor
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel



1386964
1395191
1386975
1400231
1386984
1386988
1386991
1386994
1386997
1387002
1387021
1387027
1395763
1387031
1395451
1397269
1386958
1386965
1386967
1386969
1386971
1395198
1395201
1386982
1386986
1386992
1386999
1387003
1387008
1387013
1387017
1387022
1387026
1395764
1394487
1395772
1395773
1386900
1386901

1386904
1386905
1386907
1386908
1386898
1386909

Middenbaan
Middenbaan
Middenbaan
Middenbaan
Middenbaan
Middenbaan
Middenbaan
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Onderlangs

Onderlangs
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Onderlangs

Onderlangs

Onderlangs

Onderlangs

Onderlangs

Onderlangs

Onderlangs

Onderlangs

33
36
51
55
61
66
69
71
72
76
91
98
102
105 A
107
114
21
33 A
37
41
45
48
50
55
64
70
73
77
80
84
88
92
97
104
109

10 B
13
16
20
22
24

26
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CS
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EM
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Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Kantoor
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Bibliotheek
Kantoor
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Kantoor
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel



1386910
1396581
1400227
1400228
1400229
1395202
1399770
1386899
1386902
1396755
1388866
1388868
1388870
1388872
1388873
1388875
1388877
1388879
1388881
1388883
1388885
1388886
1388887
1388888
1388889

Onderlangs
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Onderlangs
Onderlangs
t Vlak
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EM
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EP
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Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Cafebar/restaurant
Cafebar/restaurant
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
Winkel
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Winkel
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Winkel
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